Saddleworth Edges Fell Race - 1st October 2016

01:15:33 Daniel Greenwood

01:18:01 Kieran McConville

01:24:57 Richard Campbell
01:25:01 Michael Chalfont

01:26:06 Howard Chambers

Position Time Name
1 01:02:29 Nick Leigh
2 01:02:30 Phil Marsden
3 01:04:08 Simon Pymm
4 01:05:57 Andy Payne
5 01:07:49 Damian Kilpin
6 01:04:41 Ben Hobson
7 01:10:55 lan Kenworthy
8 01:13:12 Max Wainwright
9 01:13:13 Ryan Townrow
10 01:13:38 Andrew Davies
11 01:13:51 Gary Howarth
12 01:14:16 Neil Walker
13 01:14:55 lain Powell
14
15 01:16:16 John Lloyd
16 01:16:20 Douglas Zinis
17 01:16:58 Jamie Dowdall
18 01:17:33 Mike Gradwell
19 01:17:40 Damien Brockie
20
21 01:18:15 John Hewitt
22 01:18:24 Rob Winfield
23 01:19:07 Carl Bedson
24 01:19:16 Jake Ackroyd
25 01:19:34 Thornton Taylor
26 01:20:00 Will Buckton
27 01:20:16 Steven Perren
28 01:20:24 Darren Graham
29 01:21:09 Shaun Jackson
30 01:21:11 Nick Oddy
31 01:21:16 Ken Taylor
32 01:22:11 Dominic Hoare
33 01:22:30 Robert Bolton
34 01:22:32 Alice Swift
35 01:22:47 Simon Jump
36 01:23:00 Ingrid Storm
37 01:23:29 Gary Jackson
38 01:24:06 David Boundy
39 01:24:13 Matty Barnes
40 01:24:52 Sam Bolton
41
42
43 01:25:30 John Ludvigsten
44 01:26:05 Craig Partridge
45
46

o
~

01:26:09 Ann-Marie Jones
01:27:37 Michael Toman

Club

Horwich

Bolton

Horwich

Blackburn Harriers
Penistone

Chorlton Runners
Saddleworth Runners
Helsby

Saddleworth Runners
Steel City Striders
Unattached
Altrincham

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Meltham Athletic Club
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Darwen Dashers
Saddleworth Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Rossendale

Settle Harriers
Meltham Athletic Club
Todmorden
Altrincham

Skipton

Rossendale

Bowland

Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Saddleworth Runners
Chorlton Runners
Stadium Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Meltham Athletic Club
Rossendale
Unattached

Wakefield Tri Club
Altrincham
Saddleworth Runners
Altrincham
Rossendale

Female Category

V40

V40

V45
V40

V40
V40

V40

V40

V50

V45

V55

V45
V45
V45
V40
V65
V40
V50

V55

V40

V50

V40
V45
V55
V45
V50
V60
V60



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

01:28:01 Alison Wainwright
01:28:14 Martin Cortvriend
01:28:23 David Livesey
01:28:32 Ross Murdoch
01:28:48 Anthony Costello
01:29:05 Adrian Tarasiuk
01:29:16 John Proctor
01:29:24 Chris Rainey
01:29:54 Paul Elliott
01:29:56 Rowen Ratcliffe
01:29:56 Kevin Jagger
01:30:09 Anna Wildman
01:30:48 Wesley Hughes
01:31:09 Peter Adams
01:31:31 Steve Wathall
01:31:40 Dakotah Shirfield
01:31:50 Paul Rowland
01:33:59 lan Smith
01:34:13 Martin O'Brien
01:34:17 David Miller
01:34:24 Peter Calladine
01:35:00 Paul Baxendale
01:35:42 Daniel Brison
01:35:55 Gareth Evans
01:36:04 Peter Fleming
01:36:15 Sarah Brewer
01:36:24 Richard Mellor
01:36:36 Barry Richards
01:36:50 Jeff Norman
01:37:26 Jeff Miller
01:37:59 Matt Torr
01:38:10 Jane Leonard
01:39:20 lan Wolfendale
01:40:09 Elaine Fleuriot
01:43:24 Nicky Snook
01:46:40 Gilly Markham
01:47:06 Mark Checkley
01:48:41 John Cox
01:49:14 Brian Barnes
01:50:15 Francis Wooff
01:51:15 Charlie Barlow
01:53:30 Tony Greene
01:54:23 Neil Brock
01:57:19 Sue Roberts
01:59:38 Ray Mooney
02:00:59 Catherine Elliott
02:02:14 Sue Ratcliffe
02:10:45 Hilary Farren
02:27:46 Rachel Barton
02:29:58 Hannah Crowther

Dark Peak F
Denbigh

Unattached

Chorlton Runners

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Penistone

Unattached

Unattached

Meltham Athletic Club

Saddleworth Runners F
Stainland Lions

Pennine F
Mossley

Chorlton Runners

Retford

Chorlton Runners F
Pennine

Bolton United Harriers

Stainland Lions

Chorley

Saddleworth Runners

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Unattached

Meltham F
Unattached

Saddleworth Runners

Altrincham

Meltham

OMRT

Todmorden F
Pennine

Pennine

Saddleworth Runners

Meltham

Lostock

Middleton

Chorlton Runners

Chorlton Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Royton Road Runners

Todmorden F
Stainland Lions
Chorlton Runners
Saddleworth Runners
Rossendale

Chorlton Runners

M T M T M

Chorlton Runners

V45
V60
V60

V50

V45
V45
V50

V45

V40
V55
u23
V55
V60
V55
V60
V60
V60
V55

V55
V40
V50
V50
V70
V45
V40
V55
V55
V50
V50
V60
V50
V65
V55
V50
V60
V70
V50
V50
V55
V40
V55
V50



98 02:29:59 Hannah Ahle Chorlton Runners F
99 02:32:58 David James Richards Formula One V55
100 02:34:05 Lorraine Varney Formula One F V55



